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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 11 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
14.02.2016 - 16:31 Results
EER 1:09.49 ROMANJUK Maria GARANT Kazan (RUS) 03.08.2015
EJR - 14 1:13.19 HISSAMUTDINOVA Natalia KJSSK Moscow (RUS) 14.07.1998
EJR - 16 1:11.56 HISSAMUTDINOVA Natalia KJSSK Landskrona (SWE) 24.07.2000
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.95 434
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:24.95 44.94

2. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.72 423
50m: 41.01 41.01 100m: 1:25.72 44.71

3. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:27.71 394
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:27.71 46.00

4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.98 365
50m: 41.86 41.86 100m: 1:29.98 48.12

5. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.08 352
50m: 43.64 43.64 100m: 1:31.08 47.44

6. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.40 316
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:34.40 51.07

7. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.08 310
50m: 46.90 46.90 100m: 1:35.08 48.18

8. VORK Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.25 289
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:37.25 50.41

9. SIROBOKOVA Aleksandra 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:38.30 280
50m: 46.50 46.50 100m: 1:38.30 51.80

10. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.76 276
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:38.76 52.10

11. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:40.55 262
50m: 46.94 46.94 100m: 1:40.55 53.61

12. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:43.08 243
50m: 48.38 48.38 100m: 1:43.08 54.70

13. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.36 234
50m: 50.52 50.52 100m: 1:44.36 53.84

14. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.37 234
50m: 48.68 48.68 100m: 1:44.37 55.69

15. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:48.48 208
50m: 51.16 51.16 100m: 1:48.48 57.32

16. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:49.34 203
50m: 53.30 53.30 100m: 1:49.34 56.04

17. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:49.42 203
50m: 52.14 52.14 100m: 1:49.42 57.28

18. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:50.68 196
50m: 54.17 54.17 100m: 1:50.68 56.51

19. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:54.26 178
50m: 54.52 54.52 100m: 1:54.26 59.74
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 11, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PETROVA Olesja 05 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 1:57.01 166
50m: 57.17 57.17 100m: 1:57.01 59.84

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:21.04 500
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:21.04 42.70

2. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.02 365
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:30.02 48.18

3. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:31.34 349
50m: 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:31.34 48.33

4. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:31.86 343
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:31.86 47.99

5. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.81 333
50m: 44.71 44.71 100m: 1:32.81 48.10

6. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.80 312
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:34.80 49.74

7. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.37 297
50m: 45.11 45.11 100m: 1:36.37 51.26

8. TELNOVA Diana 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:37.86 284
50m: 45.93 45.93 100m: 1:37.86 51.93

Open

1. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.21 557
50m: 36.60 36.60 100m: 1:18.21 41.61

2. VEDEHHOVA Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.80 524
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:19.80 42.44

3. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:21.04 500
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:21.04 42.70

4. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.95 434
50m: 40.01 40.01 100m: 1:24.95 44.94

5. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.72 423
50m: 41.01 41.01 100m: 1:25.72 44.71

6. TASANE Saskia Miina 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:25.84 421
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:25.84 45.46

7. SAVILA Gerli 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.53 397
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:27.53 45.68

8. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:27.71 394
50m: 41.71 41.71 100m: 1:27.71 46.00

9. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:29.98 365
50m: 41.86 41.86 100m: 1:29.98 48.12

10. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:30.02 365
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:30.02 48.18
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 11, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.08 352
50m: 43.64 43.64 100m: 1:31.08 47.44

12. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:31.34 349
50m: 43.01 43.01 100m: 1:31.34 48.33

13. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:31.86 343
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:31.86 47.99

14. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.81 333
50m: 44.71 44.71 100m: 1:32.81 48.10

15. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.40 316
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:34.40 51.07

16. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:34.80 312
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:34.80 49.74

17. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.08 310
50m: 46.90 46.90 100m: 1:35.08 48.18

18. KUNDER Anne 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.37 297
50m: 45.11 45.11 100m: 1:36.37 51.26

19. VORK Elisabeth 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.25 289
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:37.25 50.41

20. TELNOVA Diana 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:37.86 284
50m: 45.93 45.93 100m: 1:37.86 51.93

21. SIROBOKOVA Aleksandra 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:38.30 280
50m: 46.50 46.50 100m: 1:38.30 51.80

22. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.76 276
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:38.76 52.10

23. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:40.55 262
50m: 46.94 46.94 100m: 1:40.55 53.61

24. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:43.08 243
50m: 48.38 48.38 100m: 1:43.08 54.70

25. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.36 234
50m: 50.52 50.52 100m: 1:44.36 53.84

26. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:44.37 234
50m: 48.68 48.68 100m: 1:44.37 55.69

27. HALJASORG Reesi-Mari 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:48.48 208
50m: 51.16 51.16 100m: 1:48.48 57.32

28. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:49.34 203
50m: 53.30 53.30 100m: 1:49.34 56.04

29. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:49.42 203
50m: 52.14 52.14 100m: 1:49.42 57.28

30. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:50.68 196
50m: 54.17 54.17 100m: 1:50.68 56.51

31. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:54.26 178
50m: 54.52 54.52 100m: 1:54.26 59.74

32. PETROVA Olesja 05 BSK "SPARS-MK" Daugavpils 1:57.01 166
50m: 57.17 57.17 100m: 1:57.01 59.84


